

Complaint Case – 18 of 2024

Order dated:- 09-12-2025

Today is fixed for report as last chance from

Domjur PS id necessary order.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 3rd JM is in charge.

Complainant filed hazira.

No report received.

Fix.....09-03-2026..... for report as last chance from

Domjur PS id necessary order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sarmistha Bose)
(JO Code WB001187)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge